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Autumn 2022 

Diary Dates 

Monday 26th September—KS2 TT Rockstar Day 

Friday 30th September-Macmillan Coffee Afternoon 

Friday 7th October—Y5/6 Tag Rugby 

Thursday 20th October—Halloween Disco 

Friday 21st October—Y6 Crucial Crew 

Friday 21st October—Break Up For Half Term 

Monday—31st October—Return To School 

Friday 4th November—Individual School Photos 

w/c 7th November—Remembrance Week 

Thursday 10th November—FOW Bingo 

Friday 11th/18th November—Y5/6 Climbing Wall 

Monday 21st November—Flu Vaccinations  

Thursday 24th November—Paint a Pot 

Wednesday 30th November—Inset Day 

Wednesday 30th November—Parent Consultations 

Friday 2nd December—Christmas Shop 

Monday 5th December—KS1 Production PM 

Tuesday 6th December—KS1 Production AM 

Wednesday 7th December—FS Production PM 

Thursday 8th December—FS Production AM 

Thursday 8th December—Christmas Dinner 

Thursday 8th December—Christmas Jumper Day 

Thursday 15th December—Christmas Disco 

Friday 16th December—School Closes at 1pm 

KS2 Production dates to be confirmed 

Attendance 

It is really important that your child arrives at 

school on time and attends everyday. Just 15 

minutes late per day is over 1 hours lost 

learning. How many children will join the 100 

club—100% attendance to enter the prize 

draw for £10 gift vouchers? 

Keeping In Touch 

If you have a general enquiry, please use the 

office email address below or give us a call 

on 01709 828242 

office@brinsworthwhitehill.org                    

To report a child’s absence, please use the 

email  address below: 

absence@brinsworthwhitehill.org 

Class Dojo 

For non - urgent messages, you can contact 

your child's class teacher via the dojo app. 

Welcome back!   

It is an absolute pleasure to welcome all our children 

back after the summer break. The children have 

made a positive start to the new year and we have 

been really impressed with their attitudes to      

learning. We have a very busy school term ahead, 

with lots for the children to get involved with.  


